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Provincetown (M assachusetts, USA) Estate Online Auction - Sandy Hill Ln

Auction Opens. Thu, Nov 26 3:15pm ET

Lot

0001
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0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Umbrella Stand and natural Walking Sticks
2 Kitchen Tables And 4 Chairs
Assortment of Kitchen Appliances

Very Large Assortment of Kitchen Helps
Kitchen Wares

Stem Ware And Bar Ware

Singer 4411 Sewing Machine

Office Ready

Plastic Storage Containers

Hand Made Painted Boxes

Sofa Table And Two End Tables
Pottery And Ceramics

Vintage Metal Decor

Wooden Decor

Assorted Bags Hats and Scarves
Assorted Runners

Kitchen Rack

Pottery

Hand Crafted Drum

Assorted Metal Decor

Ipod and Docking Station

Wicker Baskets

Cigar Boxes

Bed Tray and Lap Desk

File, Cabinet, Desk

Assorted Books and Sterling Book Mark
32 Inch Flat Screen TV and VHS/DVD Player
Large Picture Frames

Christmas Decor

Assorted Vases

Tufted Leather Sectional Sofa

Assorted Souvenir

8 Pieces Of Original Art

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 3 7:.00pm ET
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0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
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Title

Original Art

Assorted CDs

Candle Assortment
Decorative Ashtrays
Coffee Table and More

2 Floor Lamps

Massage Chair

Walk The Shore

2 Coffee Tables

House Helpers

Cabinets

Stools, Shelf and Step Ladder
Art Works

Works of Art

Decor

Art Work

Statues

Jewelry

Jewelry

Earrings

Jewelry

3 Plastic 4 Drawer Storage Bins
2 Plastic Storage Cabinets
Air Conditioner

Cameras

Exotic Jewelry

Workcart With Granite Top
Art Supplies

lonic Style Display Pedestals
3 Stools

Lambskin Rugs

Beaded Curtains

Vintage Bottles
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Lot Title

0067 Massage Table

0068 Occasional Tables
0069 Small Heater and Fan
0070 TV and VCR

0071 LinensAnd More
0072 Show Tent

0073 Pilates Machine
0074 Miter Saw and Drills
0075 Outdoor Furniture
0076 Plastic Shed And More
0077 Grills

0078 Car Carrier

0079 Yard decor

0080 Assorted Dog Needs

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

